   F:\A12-A CAT-SEL-NEON\CAT-SEL-NEON-FESTOON\SEL-FN-635-35-4-10-NE2-750K.DOC    27/06/07    2:34
D = 6.35Ø Max.
Nickel Plated Metal End-caps
6Øx(25-38)mm Fuse Type Neon-Lamp
Date:
  17th Dec, 2002
Group FN-Neon
Fuse Neon Series
Part Number:
FN6XX-XX-XXX-XXXX
Fuse type Neon Lamp with Plastic Tube
Data Sheet:
SEL-FN-NEON-001
Solitronics Part No. Physical
Size DxL
Strike-
Voltage
Mains
Voltage Current Series
Resistor Application
FN625-SB-110-100K 6Øx25mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN625-SB-220-330K 6Øx25mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN625-HB-110-33K 6Øx25mm  95V Max. 100-125V 1.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN625-HB-220-100K 6Øx25mm  95V Max. 220-240V 1.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN625-SB-110-100K 6Øx28mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN625-SB-220-330K 6Øx28mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN628-HB-110-33K 6Øx28mm  95V Max. 100-125V 1.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN628-HB-220-100K 6Øx28mm  95V Max. 220-240V 1.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN631-SB-110-100K 6Øx31mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN631-SB-220-330K 6Øx31mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN631-SB-220-820K 6Øx31mm  65V Max. 90-250V 0.20mA Typ. 820K  For Voltage Tester only
FN631-HB-110-33K 6Øx31mm  95V Max. 100-125V 1.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN631-HB-220-100K 6Øx31mm  95V Max. 220-240V 1.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN633-SB-110-100K 6Øx33mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN633-SB-220-330K 6Øx33mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN633-SB-220-820K 6Øx33mm  65V Max. 90-250V   0.20mA Typ. 820K  For Voltage Tester only
FN633-HB-110-33K 6Øx33mm  95V Max. 100-125V 1.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN633-HB-220-100K 6Øx33mm  95V Max. 220-240V 1.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN636-SB-110-100K 6Øx36mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN636-SB-220-330K 6Øx36mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN636-SB-220-820K 6Øx36mm  65V Max. 90-250V 0.20mA Typ. 820K  For Voltage Tester only
FN636-HB-110-33K 6Øx36mm  95V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN636-HB-220-100K 6Øx36mm  95V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN638-SB-110-100K 6Øx38mm  65V Max. 100-125V 0.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
FN638-SB-220-330K 6Øx38mm  65V Max. 220-240V 0.50mA 330K Neon Indicator
FN633-SB-220-820K 6Øx38mm  65V Max. 90-250V  0.20mA Typ. 820K  For Voltage Tester only
FN638-HB-110-33K 6Øx38mm  95V Max. 100-125V 1.50mA 33K Neon Indicator
FN638-HB-220-100K 6Øx38mm  95V Max. 220-240V 1.50mA 100K Neon Indicator
L/2
L = 25 to 38mm +/-1.5mm
Typical: 5.0mm Polycarbonate Tube